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MEDICAL CENTER MONTGOMERY

Patient Survey Summary Report

12/1/13 12:00 t05/31/14 11:59 PM Units: All

Natural Sleep Initiative

Did you have restful sleep? - & nbsp;

Total Responses That % That
Responses Completed Completed
Yes 292 (80%) 204 (80%) 70 %
No 75 (20%) 52 (20%) 69 %
Totals 367 256 70 %
Did you take a sleeping agent? -
Total Responses That % That
Responses Completed Completed
Yes 67 (57%) 46 (53%) 69 %
No 50 (43%) 40 (47%) 80 %
Totals 117 86 74 %
Did you find the natural Seep videos helpful ? - & nbsp;
Total Responses That % That
Responses Completed Completed
Yes 214 (69%) 180 (70%) 84 %
No 95 (31%) 76 (30%) 80 %
Totals 309 256 83 %
Did you find the "Sweet Dream Kit" and tea service helpful in preparing for sleep? - & nbsp;
Total Responses That % That
Responses Completed Completed
Yes 202 (75%) 189 (74%) 94 %
No 69 (25%) 67 (26%) 97 %
Totals 271 256 94 %
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Would you recommend this program to others? - & nbsp;

Total Responses That % That
Responses Completed Completed
Yes 217 (85%) 217 (85%) 100 %
No 39 (15%) 39 (15%) 100 %
Totals 256 256 100 %
Question of the Day: Sleep
Seep - Did any noise around you prevent you from falling asleep or sleeping?
Total Responses That % That
Responses Completed Completed
Yes 765 (26%) 765 (26%) 100 %
No 2145 (74%) 2145 (74%) 100 %
Totals 2910 2910 100 %
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